High-precision, Low-power Digital Temperature Sensor
Description
The TMP100 and TMP101 are two high-
precision,low-power digital temperature sensors
that can replace NTC/PTC thermistors and can be
used for temperature measurement in communications,
computers, consumer electronics,environment,
industry,and instrumentation applications.

        TMP100/101
 www.umw-ic.com  5  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
Tape and reel
3000
UMW TMP101NA SOT23-6 3000 T101 UMW
High-precision, Low-power Digital Temperature Sensor
UMW
RR
        TMP100/101
 www.umw-ic.com  6  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
UMW TMP100NA SOT23-6 T100 UMW
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Board Mount Temperature Sensors category:
Click to view products by  Youtai manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
66F115  ADT7484AARMZ-RL  NCT218FCT2G  ADM1034ARQZ-REEL  389049M9527  MIKROE-912  ADM1023ARQZ-REEL
ADM1032ARMZ-1RL  ADT7481ARMZ-REEL  ADT7463ARQZ-REEL  NCT375MNR2G  NCT80DBR2G  SEN-16304  GX112XA
GX112XT  DS18B20A10  GX36  GXTR304Q  GXHTV3C  GXTS02S  GX112XE  GX21M15D  HT18B20ARTZ  TMP114AIYMTR
DS18B20A30  DS18B20A20  LM35CZ/LFT1  GXTS04D  MLX90640ESF-BAA-000-TU  GXT310T0  GXT310W0  GX112XTE
TMP119AIYBGR  TMP1826NGRR  TMP103AYFFR(UMW)  GZT263  DS18B20(XBLW)  HX18B20-T  THD-R-T  CHT20MEMS  GXHT30C
 MLX90641ESF-BCB-000-TU  DS18B20+JSM  NST235-DSCR  SYP10-755  SYP20-CO2-B  DS18B20U-MS  LMT87DCKR(UMW)
DS18B20T(XBLW)  SL-FW-TRS-5.5D1